juan_lobos
Typewriter
03011159011CH       Contactor NC2, 115A 4P, 55KW, control 220 Vac        NC2-115/4 220V 50Hz
03011509011CH       Contactor NC2, 150A 4P, 75KW, control 220 Vac        NC2-150/4 220V 50Hz
03014009011CH       Contactor NC2, 400A 4P, 200KW, control 220 Vac      NC2-400A/4 220V 50Hz
03016309011CH       Contactor NC2, 630A 4P, 330KW, control 220 Vac      NC2-630A/4 220V 50Hz
juan_lobos
Typewriter
juan_lobos
Typewriter
juan_lobos
Typewriter
ENCLAVAMIENTO MECANCICO HORIZONTAL
03090150CH Enclavamiento mecanico horizontal, contactor NC2 115-150A         NC2-115-150 Mechanical interlocking
03090225CH Enclavamiento mecanico horizontal, contactor NC2 185-225A         NC2-185-225 Mechanical interlocking
03090500CH Enclavamiento mecanico horizontal, contactor NC2 265-500A         NC2-265-500 Mechanical interlocking
03090630CH Enclavamiento mecanico horizontal, contactor NC2 630-800A         NC2-630 Mechanical interlocking
juan_lobos
Typewriter